Monitorler

21.

23.

23.

23.

24

27

15.

24,

23.

27

27

23

Uriin

5 DAHUA LM22-H200 6.5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA

7/24 SPEAKER CCTV MONITOR

8 DAHUA LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz
CCTV MONITOR

8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz
CCTV MONITOR (SPEAKER)

ASUS VZ24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ

ASUS VA27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ

6 ASUS MB16ACE FULL HD 5MS

1 ASUS PA248QV FHD IPS 5MS

sRGB

8 ASUS PA247CV FHD IPS 5MS
USB-C

8 ASUS VA24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

HDMI VGA 7/24

HDMI VGA 7/24

IMS HDMI

1IMS HDMI

75HZ USB-C

HDMI DP VGA

75HZ HDMI DP

ASUS VA27AQSB QHD IPS 1IMS 75HZ HDMI DP

ASUS PA278CV IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

.8 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB249C 5MS 75HZ IPS FHD

Marka

Dahua

Asus

Dahua

Dahua

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok

10+

10+

5+

5+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

138,00
usb

138,00
usb

140,30
usb

166,75
usb

217,35
usb

264,50
usb

320,85
usb

355,35
usb

424,35
usb

458,85
usb

596,85
usb

608,35
usb
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E

21

21

22

21.

21.

23.

23.

23.

21.

24

23

23.

27

27

.5

.5

ASUS VY229HE FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

ASUS VP229HF FHD 1MS IPS 100 HZ HDMI
VGA MONI

ASUS VY229HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

5

5

8

8

8

5

ASUS VP227HE FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

DAHUA LM22-C200 4MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

ASUS VY249HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS VG246H1A IPS FHD 100HZ 0.5MS HDMI
VESA

DAHUA LM24-A200 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA
7/24 CCTV MONITOR

ASUS VP229HE FHD IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

ASUS VA24EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI

VGA

ASUS VZ239HE FHD IPS 5MS 75Hz HDMI/VGA

8

ASUS VA24ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

ASUS VZ27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS VZ27EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Dahua

Asus

Asus

Dahua

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

102,35
usb

113,85
usb

113,85
usb

117,30
usb

126,50
usb

148,35
usb

172,50
usb

178,25
usb

194,35
usb

194,35
usb

194,35
usb

217,35
usb

224,25
usb

228,85
usb



27 ASUS VY279HE FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

21.5 ASUS VA229QSB IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI
VGA DP

27 ASUS VA27EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI
VGA VESA

23.8 ASUS VU249CFE-B FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI DP

27 ASUS VY279HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS VP279HE 27" 1MS 75Hz FREESYNC IPS FULL

27 ASUS VY279HE-W FHD IPS 1IMS 75HZ VGA HDMI

23.8 ASUS VA24EQSB-W IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

21.5 ASUS VT229H FHD IPS 5MS DOKUNMATIK

HDMI VGA

27 ASUS VA27ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

24 ASUS PROART PA248CRV 5MS 75HZ IPS WUXGA

29 ASUS VP299CL IPS FHD 1MS 75HZ HDMI DP

TYPE C

27 ASUS PROART PA278QV IPS WQHD 5ms DVI-D
HDMI mDP

27 ASUS VA27ACFSN QHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

230,00
usb

251,85
usb

251,85
usb

264,50
usb

293,25
usb

297,85
usb

297,85
usb

343,85
usb

389,85
usb

401,35
usb

458,85
usb

458,85
usb

517,50
usb

529,00
usb



° 34 ASUS VA34VCPSN QHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI DP Asus 0 874,00

Sl usb



